Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

[ 3349157

!

(a) Insent full name of

company (a) JAMES WALKER ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

(b) Insect full mames We (b) RICHARD FRANK SIMMS and MARTIN RICHARD BUTTRISS
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

(c) Insert date

Signed

the joint hquidators of the above-named company attach a
atement of the company's affairs as at (c) 18 August 2008

Date 18 August 2008

R F SIMMS.and M R RISS - Joint Liquidators

RFS/MRB/GJ/5545 \ \)

Presenters name  F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD
addressand INSOL HOUSE
reference (1f any) 39 STATION ROAD
LUTTERWORTH
LEICESTERSHIRE LEI7 4AP

For Official Use
Liquidation Section Post Room

29/08/2008
COMPANIES HOUSE

AN

3

|




Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name and
gccupation

{b) Insert full address

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
JAMES WALKER ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED

on the 18th August 2008 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for
winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I(a) GAVIN DOMINIC HUMAN

Director

of (b} 1 BURNS STREET, NARBOROUGH, LEICESTERSHIRE LE19 3EA

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked B are to the

best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of

above named company as at 18th August 2008 (being a date not more than 14 days before

the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as real
estate agents

Swomm at ?,QF\%\.Q},\O_\QD-;§ / _9“9 u):yX\ Lo,

Date BN AJ?\JOS\ fle'e

Signature(
Q JENNY REYNOLDS F INST.L EX
Before me S QLS CEADLEYS
- SOLICITORS

39A STATION ROAD

UTieEnvvoRIirT, L=y s —

A Solicitor or Commusstoner of Oathk COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent
are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.
A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused
by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Office Furniture & Computer Hardware
Properties - Sold subject to contract
Completed Properties

Unencumbered vehicle

Cash at Bank

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature % Date 18 August 2008

Book
Value

Estimated to
Realise
£

2,000
8,000
8,960
3,700

650

28,500

Nil

23,310

28,500




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
Estimated total assets available for preferential to realise
creditors (carried from page A) £
28,500
Liabilities £
Preferential creditors - (6,500)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 22,000
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) | Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 22,000
® \
ebts secured by floating charges Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 22,000
£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
N1l
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,000
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating £
chargeholders) (269,954)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (247,954)
.(cluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
£
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) Nil
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (247,954)
Issued and called up capital £
(100)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ | (248,054)
Signature Q— Date 18 August 2008




NdT $1HN
086 WY “ANQLSAIVIA 19208 3ury 9snoi
uewo)) J0o[q pIg ‘wod reput] Apsdoig UOPARIND VIS
0002 [V1 9N syong ‘SINAHM
NOLTI ‘9AU(] UOPMOUS ‘LINoY) Uoyeln asounysry
008°1 Zd6 STHTANVILNY payuny
‘weyduiddn “seq 19208 Y31H 0T Aquneq dijiyd
MAT | TAT 211YSI3)SA17] [1puno) ysnolog
006 ‘NOLSOIM ‘peoy uoneg ‘saoyjQ [1ouno) uos3ip % AQpeQ
7TdH 2nysweysunong ‘FTTIAFANVIN
tel TIOLS “jed ssauisng sjduent] | WeIp[IN
962 MNO v6€ TINHITOS “YiedH ASP20H JlomiaN
‘peoy pIOJIBNS 10t “Uno) AS[o0H ‘T un SOLLO] [RUOTIRN
o’ pyT dnoin)
¢ 486 1ON WVHONILLON ‘7588 X0d Od AINDISIA] 1915317
00Z°1 AZL €8dN INAL
NOdN FTLSVOMAN ‘ALAL ‘M 1d2Q WoR3 L, ysnug
009 ZS1 6131 A LSADIAT “ied 94010 ‘Aep
uewrus ‘opishksumdg ¢ ydaqg Aoudajosu] | ssouisng sen snirg
AAA
000°7L 66SS ‘BoS U0 puayInog anusay BUOIIA STIOISN))
[Z “OSNOH Japuexa[y UM [enua)) LVA 2 onuaAasy W H
ZZ1 864N
6vS'LT1 INAL NOdN FTLSVOMEN ‘U0Iuaqsuo] sSwoIsn))
‘MIIA Yied uopiag ‘70€Z 49 WY ‘NHOI % onuaAdy W H
¥ ¥
A111ndas uaald lonpaid Aq p[ay 199p Jo (apooisod yim) juBwWIL]D 1O
JooneA | Aunoss aje(] Ajunoas Aue Jo sjieng junoury SSAIPPVY 10)IP3ID JO SBN

uoissassod s Auedwoo sy ut Apadoxd 19A0 2PN JO UOHUIAI FUILITR[D SIOJPALD PUD SIVIALIS IO spoo3 jo A[ddns sy Jo ssueape ui pred sjunouwe
Furuie]d SIIWOISNO pup SJUSWIITE 3[BS [BUONIPUOD JO Fulsed] [PHeyd ‘aseynind-a11y 19pUN $1011Pald AJNUIPL PUE SIONPIID |[B PN[IUL ISTRUNOK 7 § ON

s10J1paa) Aueduwo)

3 |




800z 1sn3ny 8] e

2IMeUSIS

96£°T

ZAY 8§97 191530197 “A€V 1€ ONUSAY
.HBmoEnm ssautsng YT12)ISaIM S/b

paj]
soydeiSoqe,




